
Galena Park I.S.D. Campus Nurses  
 

Cimarron Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Briselda Davila brdavila@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3252 
 

Cloverleaf Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Priscilla Santamaria psantamaria@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3207 
 

Galena Park Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Raquel Gonzalez   rgonzalez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1680 
 

Green Valley Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Thelma Villarreal tvillarreal@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4401 
 

Havard Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Abigail Nacisse anacisse@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3723 
 

Jacinto Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Silvia Terrones sterrones@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4607 

 

Mac Arthur Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Zulema Alegria zalegria@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4637 
 

Normandy Crossing Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Maria Salinas msalinas@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1607 
 

North Shore Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Vicki McDade vmcdade@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4671 

Katie Jones ksjones@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4671 
 

Purple Sage Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Sharon Barker sbarker@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3107 
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Galena Park I.S.D. Campus Nurses  
 

Pyburn Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Diana Wilson dwilson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3160 
 

Sam Houston Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Maria Calles mcalles@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4434 
 

Tice Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Erika Rodriguez erodriguez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4057 
 

Williamson  Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Elizabeth Green egreen@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4003 

 

Woodland Acres Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Mey Hernandez meyhernandez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2233 
 

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Kathy Kellogg kkellogg@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2195 
 

Cunningham Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Juliana Sanchez jusanchez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4486 
 

Galena Park Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Petra Diaz ppdiaz@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1706 
 

North Shore Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Christle (Jolivette) Joseph cjolivette@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2620 
 

Woodland Acres Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Mey Hernandez meyhernandez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4713 

Sherly Lopez shlopez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4713 
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Galena Park I.S.D. Campus Nurses 

North Shore Ninth Grade Campus 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Sonia Flores szflores@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3421

Lucesita Gamez lgamez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3421

North Shore Tenth Grade Center 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Sylvia Brosig sbrosig@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4897

Galena Park High School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Diana Garza digarza@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2821

Rocio Hernandez rohernandez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2821

North Shore Senior High School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Lisa Reaves lreaves@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4132

Vanessa Madrigal vmadrigal@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4132

Zotz Education Center 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Lucesita Gamez lgamez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3663

Becker Center 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Natalie Rodriguez nerodriguez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2028

GPISD Childcare Center 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Donna Hernandez drhernandez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2094

Itinerant Staff 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Santa Herrera sherrera@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1171

Elva Milan emilan@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1171

Administration Building 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Teresa Rainer trainer1@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1171
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